
Rugby SC Club Championships 2016

Session - 3
at

EVENT 29 Girls 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM          
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby DNC

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Megan Williams 06/12/00 Rugby  5:38.08 454

50m    35.63 100m  1:15.88 150m  1:58.85 200m  2:40.43 250m  3:30.82 300m  4:22.63 350m  5:01.57 400m  5:38.08

2. Maddie Haywood 08/10/00 Rugby  5:49.74 410
50m    38.64 100m  1:23.69 150m  2:07.16 200m  2:49.43 250m  3:38.78 300m  4:27.98 350m  5:08.03 400m  5:49.74

3. Abbie Dolly 07/09/99 Rugby  5:58.77 379
50m    36.26 100m  1:18.15 150m  2:04.92 200m  2:50.39 250m  3:40.54 300m  4:33.46 350m  5:16.71 400m  5:58.77

4. Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby  6:08.19 351
50m    41.66 100m  1:28.74 150m  2:14.31 200m  2:58.25 250m  3:51.97 300m  4:46.31 350m  5:28.38 400m  6:08.19

5. Regan Walker 18/04/02 Rugby  6:27.24 302
50m    42.31 100m  1:33.81 150m  2:23.47 200m  3:09.46 250m  4:06.70 300m  5:03.23 350m  5:45.23 400m  6:27.24

 Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby DQ T     

EVENT 30 Boys 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM           
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby  6:32.36 216

50m    41.20 100m  1:34.76 150m  2:23.27 200m  3:14.01 250m  4:14.13 300m  5:10.81 350m  5:52.45 400m  6:32.36

2. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby  6:37.92 207
50m    44.64 100m  1:39.22 150m  2:28.65 200m  3:16.12 250m  4:15.20 300m  5:12.77 350m  5:56.22 400m  6:37.92

 Adam Kenworthy-Fahy 01/12/03 Rugby DQ T     

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas Parker 18/02/99 Rugby  5:00.53 481

50m    32.90 100m  1:10.78 150m  1:49.25 200m  2:26.66 250m  3:08.57 300m  3:52.24 350m  4:27.28 400m  5:00.53

2. Rhys James 23/09/00 Rugby  5:09.15 442
50m    32.57 100m  1:09.44 150m  1:50.13 200m  2:29.52 250m  3:13.57 300m  3:58.68 350m  4:34.79 400m  5:09.15

3. Benjamin Black 29/01/01 Rugby  5:27.74 371
50m    32.33 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:54.31 200m  2:36.64 250m  3:20.34 300m  4:06.64 350m  4:47.16 400m  5:27.74

4. Jack Dolly 24/02/02 Rugby  5:37.31 340
50m    33.27 100m  1:12.68 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:38.49 250m  3:30.21 300m  4:20.97 350m  4:59.61 400m  5:37.31

EVENT 31 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby    37.89 310
2. Annabel Crees 12/04/07 Rugby    42.09 226
3. Elizabeth O'Brien 12/11/06 Rugby    44.25 195
4. Emma Jones 24/04/07 Rugby    46.89 164
5. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby    49.81 136
6. Rachel Hyland 23/10/05 Rugby    54.09 106
7. Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby    59.42 80
8. Leah Sheridan 24/07/06 Rugby  1:09.35 50

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lana-Reese Wilson-Shru 23/03/04 Rugby    34.33 418
2. Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby    34.83 400
3. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby    36.99 334
4. Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby    38.66 292
5. Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby    39.08 283
6. Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby    44.10 197
7. Savannah Holden 05/02/05 Rugby    44.21 195
8. Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby    45.22 182
9. Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby    45.64 177
10. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby    46.52 168
11. Ciaomhe Hennigan 18/05/04 Rugby    47.80 154
 Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hannah Webber 23/11/02 Rugby    35.80 368
2. Eva Rath-Juanola 31/01/02 Rugby    37.62 317
3. Viktoria Perxylo 13/01/03 Rugby    38.63 293
4. Ceri House 21/11/02 Rugby    38.65 292
5. Elizabeth Reeder 28/09/03 Rugby    40.24 259
6. Kate Gallagher 03/09/02 Rugby    45.82 175

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ellen Armeson 04/06/01 Rugby    33.24 460
2. Maddie Haywood 08/10/00 Rugby    33.75 440
3. Holly Cochrane 05/06/01 Rugby    33.93 433
4. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby    34.11 426
5. Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby    35.56 376
6. Lucy House 10/02/01 Rugby    38.17 304
7. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby    40.32 258
 Megan Williams 06/12/00 Rugby DNC



EVENT 32 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie Hebb 22/11/06 Rugby    46.99 105
2. Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby    49.11 92
3. William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby    51.72 79
 Krish Punni 11/06/06 Rugby DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max Green 10/12/04 Rugby    37.59 206
2. Tom Tyler 09/06/04 Rugby    41.34 155
3. Ben Aitchison 27/01/05 Rugby    42.81 139
4. James Phillips 12/03/04 Rugby    43.99 128
5. Jake Smith 09/10/05 Rugby    45.85 113
6. James Armeson 10/05/05 Rugby    45.87 113
7. Alexander Bowler-Smith 28/09/05 Rugby    50.61 84
8. Zak Taylor 29/06/04 Rugby    55.44 64

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby    30.74 377
2. Jack Dolly 24/02/02 Rugby    33.28 297
3. Daniel Carey 25/08/03 Rugby    33.35 295
4. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Rugby    35.05 254
5. Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby    37.66 205
6. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby    39.13 183
 Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ethan Fletcher 10/01/01 Rugby    36.47 226
 Devesh Chohan 02/04/92 Rugby DNC

EVENT 33 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ella Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby  1:47.05 197    53.01
2. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby  1:53.65 165    54.72
3. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby  1:59.87 140    57.49
4. Harpreet Lall 07/05/06 Rugby  2:18.77 90  1:03.01
 Grace Darcy 24/05/06 Rugby DQ ST     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby  1:30.01 332    43.24
2. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby  1:31.26 319    44.04
3. Tamzin Kyte 30/12/03 Rugby  1:37.49 261    45.56
4. Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby  1:43.63 217    49.21
5. Anna Rath-Juanola 01/01/05 Rugby  1:45.20 208    49.29
6. Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby  1:49.24 186    52.47
7. Elena Ridges 11/10/04 Rugby  1:50.80 178    52.52
8. Savannah Holden 05/02/05 Rugby  1:51.76 173    52.56
9. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby  1:56.78 152 -
10. Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby  1:59.50 142    56.83
11. Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby  2:12.05 105 -
 Ciaomhe Hennigan 18/05/04 Rugby DQ T     
 Aoife Hennigan 15/07/05 Rugby DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lauren Phillips 24/05/02 Rugby  1:26.85 370    41.18
2. Eva Rath-Juanola 31/01/02 Rugby  1:26.98 368    41.71
3. Ceri House 21/11/02 Rugby  1:30.08 331    43.10
4. Hannah Webber 23/11/02 Rugby  1:35.10 281    44.87
5. Cerys James 25/03/03 Rugby  1:43.47 218    49.08
6. Aida Hennigan 14/09/02 Rugby  1:45.28 207    48.95
 Christina Sathyaseelan 30/05/02 Rugby DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby  1:24.27 405    39.57
2. Anna Shepherd 01/05/98 Rugby  1:27.56 361    41.02
3. Lucy House 10/02/01 Rugby  1:31.70 314    43.90
4. Abbie Dolly 07/09/99 Rugby  1:31.71 314    43.21
 Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby DNC

EVENT 34 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby  1:45.63 145    49.77
2. William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby  1:54.91 113    53.73
3. Elliott Ray 01/02/06 Rugby  2:07.01 83  1:00.39
 Krish Punni 11/06/06 Rugby DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ryan Sweeting 15/11/04 Rugby  1:32.65 216    45.97
2. Tom Tyler 09/06/04 Rugby  1:34.87 201    46.82
3. James Phillips 12/03/04 Rugby  1:37.90 183    46.71
4. James Armeson 10/05/05 Rugby  1:54.28 115    55.55
5. Alexander Bowler-Smith 28/09/05 Rugby  2:06.58 84  1:01.22
6. Zak Taylor 29/06/04 Rugby  2:07.76 82  1:02.17
 Jamie Roberts 13/01/05 Rugby DQ T     



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Rugby  1:21.02 323    38.85
2. Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby  1:23.58 294    39.35
3. Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby  1:33.06 213    42.55
4. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby  1:34.24 205    44.78
5. Edward Haynes 29/01/03 Rugby  1:34.25 205    45.23

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ross Turner 11/04/80 Rugby  1:08.90 525    31.56
2. Thomas Parker 18/02/99 Rugby  1:11.81 464    34.14
3. Rhys James 23/09/00 Rugby  1:16.79 379    37.49
4. Benjamin Black 29/01/01 Rugby  1:17.61 367    35.94
 Devesh Chohan 02/04/92 Rugby DNC

EVENT 35 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby  2:39.32 419    38.06  1:19.47  2:01.02
2. Hannah Webber 23/11/02 Rugby  2:47.33 361    39.52  1:21.65  2:04.76
3. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby  2:58.59 297    43.40  1:30.09  2:17.22
4. Elena Ridges 11/10/04 Rugby  3:17.98 218    48.53  1:37.93  2:28.86
5. Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby  3:28.61 186    49.56  1:43.83  2:37.64
6. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby  3:30.29 182    51.13  1:45.08  2:40.82
 Annabel Crees 12/04/07 Rugby DNC
 Georgia Stiles 18/07/07 Rugby DNC
 Emma Jones 24/04/07 Rugby DNC
 Lana-Reese Wilson-Shru 23/03/04 Rugby DNC
 Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby DQ FI     
 Elizabeth Reeder 28/09/03 Rugby DQ ST     

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Maddie Haywood 08/10/00 Rugby  2:35.63 449    37.05  1:16.56  1:57.12
2. Ellen Armeson 04/06/01 Rugby  2:40.93 406    37.33  1:18.22  2:00.03
3. Megan Williams 06/12/00 Rugby  2:41.53 402    38.80  1:19.51  2:01.16
4. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby  2:48.36 355    38.41  1:19.94  2:03.62
5. Regan Walker 18/04/02 Rugby  3:02.10 280    43.43  1:30.43  2:17.06
 Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby DNC
 Rithika Muralidhar 01/06/02 Rugby DNC
 Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby DNC
 Holly Cochrane 05/06/01 Rugby DQ T     

EVENT 36 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby  2:53.67 228    40.18  1:23.55  2:08.64
2. Ben Aitchison 27/01/05 Rugby  3:06.44 184    44.96  1:32.56  2:20.27
3. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby  3:07.21 182    45.73  1:34.94  2:22.25
4. Adam Kenworthy-Fahy 01/12/03 Rugby  3:14.24 163    46.33  1:36.44  2:27.15
5. Ryan Sweeting 15/11/04 Rugby  3:14.83 161 -  1:36.97  2:28.06
 Krish Punni 11/06/06 Rugby DNC
 Alfie Hebb 22/11/06 Rugby DQ T     
 Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby DQ T     

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby  2:20.96 426    33.59  1:09.64  1:46.19
 Thomas Parker 18/02/99 Rugby DNC

EVENT 37 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby  1:51.66 116    52.33
 Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby  1:20.58 311    36.43
2. Tamzin Kyte 30/12/03 Rugby  1:41.47 155    45.97
3. Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby  1:59.83 94    55.06

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Hannah Webber 23/11/02 Rugby  1:22.58 289    37.84
2. Regan Walker 18/04/02 Rugby  1:24.98 265    39.29
3. Kirsten Harrington 04/05/03 Rugby  1:32.45 206    40.11

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Holly Cochrane 05/06/01 Rugby  1:12.88 420    34.09
2. Megan Williams 06/12/00 Rugby  1:13.61 408    35.17
3. Abbie Dolly 07/09/99 Rugby  1:14.47 394    34.79
 Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby DNC
 Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby DNC

EVENT 38 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Max Green 10/12/04 Rugby  1:22.46 203    41.23
2. Adam Kenworthy-Fahy 01/12/03 Rugby  1:24.50 188    40.16
3. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby  1:39.32 116    45.08
4. Ryan Sweeting 15/11/04 Rugby  1:43.35 103    46.78

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jack Dolly 24/02/02 Rugby  1:07.34 373    31.53
2. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby  1:11.11 316    32.87
3. Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby  1:13.71 284    33.54
4. Daniel Carey 25/08/03 Rugby  1:18.29 237    35.63
 Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Benjamin Black 29/01/01 Rugby  1:08.48 354    31.37
2. Ethan Fletcher 10/01/01 Rugby  1:20.01 222    35.17
 Jack Carey 07/05/01 Rugby DNC

EVENT 39 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby    33.13 345
2. Annabel Crees 12/04/07 Rugby    37.95 229
3. Ella Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby    38.66 217
4. Emma Jones 24/04/07 Rugby    39.90 197
5. Elizabeth O'Brien 12/11/06 Rugby    39.96 196
6. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby    41.06 181
7. Grace Darcy 24/05/06 Rugby    41.76 172
8. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby    45.46 133
9. Leah Sheridan 24/07/06 Rugby    49.38 104
10. Rachel Hyland 23/10/05 Rugby    49.83 101
11. Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby    52.04 89

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby    30.62 437
2. Lana-Reese Wilson-Shru 23/03/04 Rugby    31.56 399
3. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby    31.79 390
4. Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby    33.74 326
5. Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby    34.90 295
6. Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby    35.90 271
7. Anna Rath-Juanola 01/01/05 Rugby    35.94 270
8. Tamzin Kyte 30/12/03 Rugby    36.81 251
9. Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby    39.51 203
10. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby    40.46 189
11. Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby    41.35 177
12. Aoife Hennigan 15/07/05 Rugby    42.06 168
13. Ciaomhe Hennigan 18/05/04 Rugby    43.94 147
14. Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby    46.56 124

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eva Rath-Juanola 31/01/02 Rugby    31.21 412
2. Ceri House 21/11/02 Rugby    31.37 406
3. Hannah Webber 23/11/02 Rugby    32.66 360
4. Viktoria Perxylo 13/01/03 Rugby    33.44 335
5. Regan Walker 18/04/02 Rugby    33.71 327
6. Lauren Phillips 24/05/02 Rugby    34.65 301
7. Elizabeth Reeder 28/09/03 Rugby    36.18 265
8. Cerys James 25/03/03 Rugby    36.65 254
9. Kirsten Harrington 04/05/03 Rugby    37.70 234
10. Aida Hennigan 14/09/02 Rugby    38.88 213
 Christina Sathyaseelan 30/05/02 Rugby DNC
 Rithika Muralidhar 01/06/02 Rugby DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby    29.20 504
2. Megan Williams 06/12/00 Rugby    30.32 450
3. Holly Cochrane 05/06/01 Rugby    30.51 441
4. Ellen Armeson 04/06/01 Rugby    30.68 434
5. Maddie Haywood 08/10/00 Rugby    30.78 430
6. Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby    30.92 424
7. Anna Shepherd 01/05/98 Rugby    31.47 402
8. Abbie Dolly 07/09/99 Rugby    31.53 400
9. Lucy House 10/02/01 Rugby    32.26 373
10. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby    32.59 362
 Aaina Muralidhar 30/12/98 Rugby DNC

EVENT 40 Boys 06 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Logan-Hendrix Wilson-S 18/12/07 Rugby    45.33 89
2. Finlay Lloyd 15/01/09 Rugby    55.17 49
3. Noah Unwin 12/02/08 Rugby  1:02.09 34



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby    40.44 125
2. Alfie Hebb 22/11/06 Rugby    41.91 112
3. Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby    43.70 99
4. Ben Carley 08/11/06 Rugby    44.23 96
5. William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby    45.56 87
6. Elliott Ray 01/02/06 Rugby    47.96 75

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Adam Kenworthy-Fahy 01/12/03 Rugby    32.59 240
2. Max Green 10/12/04 Rugby    32.78 236
3. Tom Tyler 09/06/04 Rugby    35.71 182
4. James Phillips 12/03/04 Rugby    35.92 179
5. Ben Aitchison 27/01/05 Rugby    35.95 178
5. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby    35.95 178
7. Ryan Sweeting 15/11/04 Rugby    36.16 175
8. James Armeson 10/05/05 Rugby    38.81 142
9. Alexander Bowler-Smith 28/09/05 Rugby    41.24 118
10. Jake Smith 09/10/05 Rugby    41.26 118
11. Zak Taylor 29/06/04 Rugby    45.63 87
12. Rhys West 02/12/04 Rugby    48.88 71
 Jamie Roberts 13/01/05 Rugby DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby    27.22 412
2. Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby    27.99 379
3. Jack Dolly 24/02/02 Rugby    28.97 342
4. Daniel Carey 25/08/03 Rugby    30.35 297
5. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Rugby    30.56 291
6. Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby    30.93 281
7. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby    31.58 264
8. Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby    32.98 231
9. Edward Haynes 29/01/03 Rugby    33.57 219

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ross Turner 11/04/80 Rugby    25.75 487
2. Rhys James 23/09/00 Rugby    27.04 420
3. Devesh Chohan 02/04/92 Rugby    28.11 374
4. Benjamin Black 29/01/01 Rugby    28.44 361
5. Ethan Fletcher 10/01/01 Rugby    31.72 260
 Simon Rigg 11/03/67 Rugby DNC
 Jack Carey 07/05/01 Rugby DNC

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2581 - Licensed To Rugby SC                        


